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ID Nom de la tâche Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 mobilization 1 day Sat 21-09-18 Sat 21-09-18

2 Candock installation and boat removal 5 days Sun 21-09-19 Thu 21-09-23 1

3 installation of new pump insulated pump shelter 5 days Fri 21-09-24 Tue 21-09-28 2

4 Fusion work and installation of new pumps 5 days Wed 21-09-29 Sun 21-10-03 3

5 WATER INTAKE TEMPORARY SHUTDOWN 3 days Wed 21-09-29 Fri 21-10-01 3

6 new gabions, dock anchors and guy wires 5 days Mon 21-10-04 Fri 21-10-08 4

7 exterior electrical work 4 days Mon 21-09-27 Thu 21-09-30 3FS-2 days

8 mechanical and electrical work 8 days Fri 21-10-01 Fri 21-10-08 7

9 chlorine pump skid supply and installation - TBC 5 days Mon 21-11-08 Fri 21-11-12

10 WATER INTAKE TEMPORARY SHUTDOWN #2 2 days Thu 21-11-11 Fri 21-11-12 9FS-2 days
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